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
cabinets, wide plank hardwood fl oors, gas fi replace 
in great room, updated stainless appliances, tankless 
hot water heater, laundry room with utility sink. Huge 
insulated 3 car garage, home has R-27 walls and R-49 
ceiling, malarkey legacy shingles. ABC steel siding 
with stone in front. BEAUTIFUL Home!! Complete late 
September 2021.   
             Offered at $620,000

2309 Silver Gate Way
LOT 49 YELLOWSTONE ESTATES | 5.25 ACRES 

Delightful family home with many upgrades! Newer windows, 
interior doors, and closet doors throughout. Plus so much to 
o� er... new Pergo fl ooring, a new sliding door to raised deck, 
new tile & granite in kitchen! New roof, new central air, 
and water heater. All overlooking a spacious privacy-fenced 
backyard. Sprinkler system too!   $275,000

7321 Windsor Boulevard
4 BR, 2 BA, 1-level living. 
Sold “as-is where-is.” � is 
home is spacious, boasting an 
amazing kitchen/dining area 
w/ island, granite, pantry & 
appliances! Large living room, 
family room and game room 
for the whole family!  2,100+ 
Sq. ft.  all on a corner lot 
with attached 2-car garage! 
$145,000

904 Briar Court
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FOSTERScott & Lisa
WWW.LIVEINCHEYENNE.COM

307.630.9000
LISA@CHEYENNEHOMES.COM

307.631.4289
SCOTT@CHEYENNEHOMES.COMScott Scott  Lisa Lisa Lisa

• This fabulously maintained 4BR, 2BA home shines! 
Many updates include: 

• Kitchen with beautiful cabinets, quartz counters and 
appliances. The bathrooms have also been updated. 

• Furnace, AC & water heater are newer, new front door, 
the garage is heated and has a new insulated door.

6303 KEVIN AVENUE   $314,900

• Dan Gregg’s popular Granite Plan in The Bluffs offers 
3BR, 2BA, and a large, finished 3-car garage.

• Full stucco and stone exterior, Malarkey Legacy roof, 
AC, tankless water heater, high efficiency furnace.

• Stunning kitchen w/ high quality cabinetry, granite 
counters, full tile backsplash, high end wood flooring

• The large yard is fully fenced with vinyl fencing, 
landscaped w/ sprinkler system.  Beautiful!

• Stunning Hayes 
Construction re-sale in 
very desirable North 
Star Ranch Subdivision

• This large rancher offers 5BR, 3.5BA, and a spacious 3-car 
garage plus a 30x40 shop.

• Extensive wood and wood laminate floors throughout, 
vaulted FR w/ 3-sided gas FP

• Cherry kitchen cabinets w/ quartz counters, separate 
dining leads to a large Trex deck.

• Fully fenced 8.48 acres, many, many trees, fully finished 
basement w/bar areas. Fabulous!

• Tremendous 
development 
opportunity in the 
heart of North 
Cheyenne

• 5.57 Acres + 
includes Residential 
and Neighborhood 
Business zoning,

• 13 currently 
platted lots, 6 with 
water and sewer 
and road in place

• Perfect opportunity 
for a combined 
business and 
residential 
development

5810 JADE BLUFF 

• Dan Gregg’s popular Alpine Plan in The Bluffs offers 
3BR, 2BA, and a large, finished 3-car garage.

• Full stone and stucco exterior, Malarkey Legacy roof, 
AC, tankless water heater, high efficiency furnace.

• Stunning kitchen w/ striking white cabinetry, quartz 
counters, full tile backsplash, high end wood flooring

• The large yard is fully fenced with vinyl fencing, 
landscaped w/ sprinkler system.  Beautiful!

5820 POINT BLUFF 

• Two great single family building lots 
on the corner of Hilltop Ave and Bluff 
Place

• Each lot is 6200 square feet, plus or 
minus, perfect for new homes

• Utilities in the street.  Houses will face 
Hilltop with garages off the side street 
or alley.

LOTS 2 AND 3 HILLTOP AVENUE  
$55,000 EACH 

• 9.13 acre lot, fully fenced off of Horse 
Creek Rd on Telephone Rd (Road 120)

• Great views to the West, close to 
town, and a wonderful lot to build your 
dream home.

• Relaxed covenants, horses allowed.

TRACT 22, ROAD 120
(TELEPHONE RD)  $133,000 • Completely remodeled home in great 

Central locations offers 4BR, 2BA, 
1-car detached garage

• New kitchen with white cabinets, 
quartz counters, stainless appliances, 
LVP flooring

• Gorgeous new baths, flooring, lighting, 
windows, roof, furnace, water heater. 
Stunning!

1112 E 22ND STREET   $300,000 
• Wonderful 3BR, 4BA, 2-car garage 

2 story home with the best views in 
Cheyenne!

• Extensive decks are perfect for 
outdoor entertaining along with 
beautiful mature landscaping

• Formal LR, spacious dining and 
kitchen, 2 fireplaces, finished walk-out 
basement.  And the views, WOW!

119 LONGS PEAK   $405,000 

SOLD

SOLD

under contract! under contract!

under contract!under contract!

2424 TWILIGHT
COURT

SUNDANCE 
RIDGE II

SUBDIVISION
$2,200,000

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING
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• 9,800 sq. ft. offi ce space
• 1.70 Total Acres
• Over 80 paved parking spaces
• High Visibility
• Owner or Landlord Pays
     -Inside Maintenance
     -Janitorial
     -Lawn Maintenance
     -Major System Maintenance
     -Outside Building Maint
     -Roof Maintenance
     -Snow Removal
     -Parking Lot Maintenance

FOR SALE
OR LEASE

$1,250,000
1800 WESTLAND ROAD

Cheyenne WY

Union Pacifi c RR has a 3 year 
lease with a 3 year option to 
renew for 3,000 square feet. A 
new owner or owner occupant 
would have approx. 6,800 
rentable SF remaining. Parking 
Lot was just resurfaced this 
summer and the building has a 
newer roof. The building is in 
EXCELLENT condition and shown 
by appointment only.

4
I am proud to announce that my very accomplished daughter Allee Williamson will be joining me as a real estate professional, 
and together we will continue to provide professionalism and outstanding service in every sale.

Allee graduated from Cheyenne Central High School, attended LCCC where she played on the Inaugural Women’s Basketball 
Team, transferred to Chadron State College to continue her education and competed in both basketball and track and fi eld.

As a college athlete she earned numerous awards and medals, was team captain and graduated with honors.  In May of 2020 she 
earned her Bachelors Degree in Interdisciplinary Studies with an emphasis in Education.

She currently is a substitute teacher in the Laramie County School District where she loves working with students of all ages…

We are excited to team up and bring her energy, creativity and discipline combined with my 35 years of real estate experience in 
several states.  Together we will provide excellent service in all of our real estate transactions.  We look forward to hearing from 
you and welcome your referrals. 

TEAMING UP TO COMBINE YOUTHFUL ENERGY and AMBITION 
with YEARS of EXPERIENCE and PASSION for REAL ESTATE!

Dee T.

44	 May 2021	 Preview 	 www.wyopreview.com

http://www.wyopreview.com


6106 YELLOWSTONE RD
6020 YELLOWSTONE RD
1660 DELL RANGE BLVD

307.634.2222
CHEYENNEHOMES.COM

I
referral

s!
I
referral

s!

3359 ROAD 209
Rustic sprawling ranch home. Kitchen has 
roughed-out lumber beams. Mexican tile 
fl oors. Original portion of home was part of 
the Hereford Ranch built in 1917. Main level 
4,009 sq.ft, & 2,763 sq.ft in basement. 40 
acres m/l, 3 car garage. Includes a 1,100 sq.ft 
studio/apartment, which is presently rented 
for $650/mo. Needs TLC. Brand new roof.  
Call for details. $469,900

5814 KENOSHA ST.
Beautiful Contemporary Style 1/2- Story 
home. Main fl oor family room w/ gas log 
fi replace. Vaulted ceilings & hardwood 
fl oors. Great kitchen w/pantry & granite 
counter tops. Formal dining room & main 
fl oor laundry. Upper level has 3 bedrooms & 
delightful open loft. Primary bedroomw/ en-
suite bathroom & walk-in closet. Basement 
if fi nished with rec room, offi  ce/den, 4th 
bedroom & 4th bathroom, full. 2 car garage.
Fenced back yard & sprinkler system. Covered 
front porch. $449,900

FOR A 

FREE
MARKET

ANALYSIS!

CALL TODAY

3076305080

1110 & 1106 S. GREELEY HWY.

$230,000
Highly Visible Commercial Property

716 MAXWELL AVENUE

$209,900
2 BR | 1 Car Detached Garage

SALE PENDING

3901 RIDGE ROAD #40

$35,900
2 BR | 1 BA 

SALE PENDING
852 E. RIDGING CLUB

$375,000
2BR | 1 BA | 2 Car Garage

SALE PENDING

1101 AVENUE C
Handyman delight. Two homes on one 
property. Stick built home was built in 1945, 
& has fi replace, 2 BR, kitchen & laundry w/ 
1006 sq. ft. Covered patio. Presently rented. 
Main home is a manufactured home built in 
1978, & has 3 BR, 2 BA, master bedroom w/ 
master bath & walk-in closet. Formal dining. 
Rental addition attached to this home w/ 1 BR 
& 1 BA & kitchen. 1248 plus 500 sq.ft. rental. 
2 large outbuildings. $179,900
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pp
Very close in rural ranch style home on nearly 2 acres. This cozy 1228 

square foot home has an updated kitchen with bamboo flooring, 

24 x 31 outbuilding/garage, chicken coop and RV hook up. Make this 

house your home with a little TLC. Offered at $190,000

6917 Military Rd

UNDER CONTRACT!

CHEYENNEHOMES.COM

6106 YELLOWSTONE RD
6020 YELLOWSTONE RD
1660 DELL RANGE BLVD

307.634.2222

1843 MESA TRAIL SOUTH
Fabulous rural property! 3 bedroom 2 bath home with walk in closet, 
master suite includes master bath, vaulted ceilings, separate dining 
area, covered deck and a 2 car garage. Lots more to see on this 5+ acre 
property!  $300,000

NEW LIS
TING!

307.421.5378 | stefanie@cheyennehomes.com

STEFANIE
ILLINGWORTH

$500,000
TBD ROAD 216 

Wonderful development opportunity 
10 minutes west of Interstate 25 on 

Horsecreek Rd. Proximity to natural gas 
& electric! One mile off  of paved road. 

Unobstructed views in every directi on, full 
of sunrise and sunset spoils! No covenants!

LAND FOR SALE!

$99,000

TR 198 S 
TABLE MTN LOOP

Scenic horizons surround this secluded 
12.47 acre lot. Enjoy gorgeous scenery, 
quiet landscape, and abundant wildlife! 

Just a short drive to Curt Gowdy State Park, 
where hiking, biking, fl oati ng, fi shing, 

and relaxati on abound!
UNDER CONTRACT

$365,000
2515 PLAIN VIEW RD

Plenty of space inside & out! 
5BD, 3BA, 2-car garage! Updates inside 
and wonderfully cared for landscaped 

yard outside! Desirable locati on 
with proximity to schools!UNDER CONTRACT
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LARRY
SUTHERLAND
307.630.0528
larry@cheyennehomes.com

TBD INDUSTRY CT
Excellent corner commercial lot, Zoned LI. One of the 
best lots available at a terrifi c price!! 3.96 Acres+/- 
right on the corner of Hutchins Drive, Industry Drive 
and Industry Court. High Speed Internet Available. 
$625,000

TBD BRUNS WAY
At Happy Jack in North  Range Business Park. Join Microsoft  
and  Wal-Mart Distributi on in this amazing West Cheyenne 
locati on. 28.31 acres. Beauti fully designed PUD with open 
space and trails, easy 5 minutes to downtown with Access to 
I-25 and I-80.  $2.54 per SF. 

$3,130,022

see a 3d 
tour here!

E

6228 YELLOWSTONE 
ROAD
The perfect professional locati on
in this full brick 6,600 Sq. ft . offi  ce 
building with 19 private rooms 
on the main fl oor plus waiti ng 
area and showroom area on the 
main fl oor plus 1804 SF basement 
that is approx 80% fi nished. 
$1,100,000

TBD MASON WAY
Excellent High Visibility Locati on on the corner 
of Converse Avenue and Mason Way, directly across 
the street from the Post Offi  ce. Flat Lot,Shovel ready, 

Zoned CB. $995,000

UNDER CONTRACT!

UNDER CONTRACT!
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